Prezime
Jurcié
Simunovi¢
Vlahovi¢
Barbarié
Gavranic
Bogdanovic
Varga
Dujmovic
Krmpotié
Pavicic¢
Smolci¢
Simi¢
Ivankovié
Brajkovic
Cosi¢
Sablji¢
Basic
Bozanovic
Belik
Ovcarik
Voms
Senhold
Hladek
Glavas
Babi¢
Inié
Jukié
Tonkovac
Duvnjak
Samija
Lasié
Ivanko
Cordagi¢
Nedi¢
Funjak
Barisi¢ - Jaman
Mrso
Mostarac
Mitri¢
Cigula
Medimorec
Zuljevié
Magdic
Somodi
Milkovic¢

Ime
Davor
Ivan
Dario
Tomislav
Ivana
Franka
Adam
Fran
Luka
Marko
Blazenka
Antonio
Antun
Rebeka
Tomislav
Dino
Damir
Ivan
Stefani
Matej
Stjepan
Filip
Bruno
Robert
Stjepan
Luka

tina-Magda

Tena
Roko
Filip
Mario
Karlo
Ivan
Adriana
Renato
Branimir
Eugen
Marija
Rudolf
Luka
Lukrecija
Luka
Antonio
Kristina
Josip

Ocjena/5,00

4,00
4,00
5,00
5,00
3,50
5,00
3,00
4,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
4,00
5,00
5,00
2,50
5,00
5,00
5,00
4,00
5,00
4,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
4,00
4,50
4,00
5,00
4,00
5,00
4,00
5,00
2,00
4,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
4,00
5,00
5,00



Mamié
Plander
Juzbasié¢
Dubravac
Zunié
Cakani¢
Mariji¢
Stimac
Brodanac
Lupi¢
Seidievski
Tadi¢
Kolarevié
Bardak
Sabi¢
Nedié
Pavlik
Radonic
Sile$
Novakovic¢
Pikec
Pernar
Pezo
Svetinovic¢
Pedi¢
Gubo
Papic
Opacak
llakovac
Opacak
Mihalj
Gaspar
Jurkovié
Pozni¢
Baricevic
Caci¢
Romi¢
Kunica
Mandarié¢
Lekic
Dijakovi¢
Krizanac
Kristija
Katic¢
Golubi¢
Filipovic¢

Karlo
Ivor
Marko
Ivan
Matej
Karlo
Filip
Ivan
Marko
Sanja
Leo
Luka
Arijan
Patrik
Ivana
Fran
Veronika
Petar
Daniel
Karlo
Marko
Matej
Leon
Borna
Petar
Dominik
Kristijan
Luka
Josip
Mislav
Matko
Martin
Lovro
Luka
Josip
Mislav
David
Ivan
Roko
Marin
Dominik
Rea
Tomislav
Lovro
Monika
Lucija

4,00
4,00
5,00
5,00
3,00
5,00
3,50
5,00
5,00
4,00
4,50
5,00
4,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
5,00
4,00
3,00
4,00
4,00
5,00
5,00
5,00
4,50
4,00
5,00
4,00
5,00
5,00
4,50
4,00
3,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
3,50
5,00
4,00
5,00
4,00
4,00
3,00
5,00
5,00



Zrnic¢
Marinic
Mendelski
Tot
Lucié
Sertic¢
Maric
Sibila
Koski
Ukupni prosjek

Mario
Ivan
Miran
Filip
Luka
Marin
Mateo
Grgur
Jurica

5,00
2,50
5,00
5,00
4,00
5,00
3,00
2,50
2,00
4,28



